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199101250000
27490

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GWIN, G.M. 30 319

199101250000
27650

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
GARY

30 335

199101170000
17180

01/17/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TILLEY,
EUNICE

27 334

199111260003
48570

11/26/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
RONALD N.

29 983

199111200003
41520

11/20/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAN, JAMES
K.

29 931

199111200003
41630

11/20/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEAN, JAMES
K.

29 931

199101250000
27640

01/25/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENDRICK,
GARY

30 335

199101170000
17190

01/17/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHEDD,
ALTON J. &
DEBBIE

27 335

199101170000
17240

01/17/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RARY,
THOMAS R,
SR. & VIR

27 336

199102130000
45100

02/13/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SYKES,
JOSEPH &
MARY

27 501

199104220001
14410

04/22/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
WARNER
CLYDE

28 18

199112300003
79270

12/30/1991
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK
ALABAMA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
P.S.

30 136


