Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101250000 27490	01/25/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GWIN, G.M.	30	319				·
199101250000 27650	01/25/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, GARY	30	335				
199101170000 17180	01/17/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TILLEY, EUNICE	27	334				
199111260003 48570	11/26/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RONALD N.	29	983				
199111200003 41520	11/20/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAN, JAMES K.	29	931				
199111200003 41630	11/20/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEAN, JAMES K.	29	931				
199101250000 27640	01/25/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENDRICK, GARY	30	335				
199101170000 17190	01/17/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHEDD, ALTON J. & DEBBIE	27	335				
199101170000 17240	01/17/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RARY, THOMAS R, SR. & VIR	27	336				
199102130000 45100	02/13/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SYKES, JOSEPH & MARY	27	501				
199104220001 14410	04/22/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, WARNER CLYDE	28	18				
199112300003 79270	12/30/1991 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST BANK ALABAMA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, P.S.	30	136				